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Name

William Allen
Amy Belitz

Jody Berger
Thomas Brosovich
Marsha Comer
Chris Dedes

Dino Deluliis
Amanda DiGregorio
Kimberly Dixon
Kisha Glover
Rachel Grate
Tonya Gunn
Anthony Henderson
Cheryl Henderson
Virginia Hill
Patricia Howcroft
Alison Huguley
Jessica lusi
Douglas Kearney
Britney Kenney
Shawna Lindsey
Carolyn Marthens
Terri McCary
Gregory Mell
Mikia Monroe
Mark Muehlbauer
Teresa Partee

Randi Reynolds Hughl

Timothy Ricketts
Revoir Segers
Tammy Seitz
Colleen Smith

Title

Teacher (Elementary)
Teacher (Elementary)
Teacher (Elementary)
Teacher (Music)

Security Aide

Assistant Principal
Teacher (Art)

PreSchool Teacher (Early Childhood)
Teacher (Elementary)
Teacher (Elementary)
Food Service Worker New
Educational Assistant IlIA
Teacher (Elementary)
Supervisory Aide |
Principal

Teacher (Learning Support, Elementary)

Assistant Superintendent
Teacher (Elementary)

Teacher (Elementary)

Manager Trainee, Food Service
Educational Assistant |

Teacher (Elementary)

Student Services Assistant
Librarian

Student Data Systems Specialist
Custodian 4

Teacher (Elementary)

Literacy Academic Coach
Fireman B

Educational Assistant |
PreSchool Teacher (Early Childhood)
Teacher (Elementary)
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E-mail
wallen2@pghboe.net
abelitzl@pghboe.net
jbergerl@pghboe.net
tbrosovichl@pghboe.net
mcomer2@pghboe.net
cdedesl@pghboe.net
ddeiuliisl@pghboe.net
adigregoriol@pghboe.net
kdixonl@pghboe.net
kgloverl@pghboe.net
rgratel@pghboe.net
tgunnl@pghboe.net
ahendersonl@pghboe.net
chendersonl@pghboe.net
vhilll@pghboe.net
phowcroftl@pghboe.net
ahuguleyl@pghboe.net
jiusil@pghboe.net
dkearneyl@pghboe.net
bkenneyl@pghboe.net
slindseyl@pghboe.net
cmarthensl@pghboe.net
tmccaryl@pghboe.net
gmelll@pghboe.net
mmonroe2@pghboe.net
mmuehlbauerl@pghboe.net
tparteel@pghboe.net
rreynoldshughll@pghboe.net
tricketts1@pghboe.net
rsegersl@pghboe.net
tseitzl@pghboe.net
csmith4d@pghboe.net

Phone

529-6388
529-6909
529-6428
529-8831
529-3980
529-2077

529-2086
529-6200
529-7196

623-8800
529-6647

529-3980
529-6895
529-3700
529-8865
529-6099

529-8905
247-7860

529-2084
529-2076
529-7180
529-6762

665-3980
529-8295
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Name Title

Monica Speight White Social Worker

Natalie Stubbs School Secretary

David Suwalski Light Cleaner New

Maggie Thomas Supervisory Aide |

Shamira Underwood  Teacher (Elementary)

Trevor Weller Teacher (PE, Health)

Ebony Williams Teacher (Learning Support, Elementary)
Sylvia Wilson Board Representative
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E-mail
mspeightwhitel@pghboe.net
nstubbsl@pghboe.net
dsuwalskil@pghboe.net
mthomasl@pghboe.net
sunderwoodl@pghboe.net
twellerl@pghboe.net
ewilliams3@pghboe.net
swilsonl@pghboe.net

Phone
529-2079

529-7916
529-8318
529-7415
431-5900



