Pittsburgh Public Schools - Lincoln PreK-5 Directory Generated on 06/19/2018. All phone numbers are area code 412 unless otherwise noted.

Name	Title	E-mail	Phone
William Allen	Teacher (Elementary)	wallen2@pghboe.net	529-6388
Amy Belitz	Teacher (Elementary)	abelitz1@pghboe.net	529-6909
Jody Berger	Teacher (Elementary)	jberger1@pghboe.net	529-6428
Thomas Brosovich	Teacher (Music)	tbrosovich1@pghboe.net	529-8831
Marsha Comer	Security Aide	mcomer2@pghboe.net	529-3980
Chris Dedes	Assistant Principal	cdedes1@pghboe.net	529-2077
Dino Deluliis	Teacher (Art)	ddeiuliis1@pghboe.net	
Amanda DiGregorio	PreSchool Teacher (Early Childhood)	adigregorio1@pghboe.net	529-2086
Kimberly Dixon	Teacher (Elementary)	kdixon1@pghboe.net	529-6200
Kisha Glover	Teacher (Elementary)	kglover1@pghboe.net	529-7196
Rachel Grate	Food Service Worker New	rgrate1@pghboe.net	
Tonya Gunn	Educational Assistant IIIA	tgunn1@pghboe.net	623-8800
Anthony Henderson	Teacher (Elementary)	ahenderson1@pghboe.net	529-6647
Cheryl Henderson	Supervisory Aide I	chenderson1@pghboe.net	
Virginia Hill	Principal	vhill1@pghboe.net	529-3980
Patricia Howcroft	Teacher (Learning Support, Elementary)	phowcroft1@pghboe.net	529-6895
Alison Huguley	Assistant Superintendent	ahuguley1@pghboe.net	529-3700
Jessica Iusi	Teacher (Elementary)	jiusi1@pghboe.net	529-8865
Douglas Kearney	Teacher (Elementary)	dkearney1@pghboe.net	529-6099
Britney Kenney	Manager Trainee, Food Service	bkenney1@pghboe.net	
Shawna Lindsey	Educational Assistant I	slindsey1@pghboe.net	
Carolyn Marthens	Teacher (Elementary)	cmarthens1@pghboe.net	529-8905
Terri McCary	Student Services Assistant	tmccary1@pghboe.net	247-7860
Gregory Mell	Librarian	gmell1@pghboe.net	
Mikia Monroe	Student Data Systems Specialist	mmonroe2@pghboe.net	529-2084
Mark Muehlbauer	Custodian 4	mmuehlbauer1@pghboe.net	529-2076
Teresa Partee	Teacher (Elementary)	tpartee1@pghboe.net	529-7180
Randi Reynolds Hughl	Literacy Academic Coach	rreynoldshughl1@pghboe.net	529-6762
Timothy Ricketts	Fireman B	tricketts1@pghboe.net	
Revoir Segers	Educational Assistant I	rsegers1@pghboe.net	665-3980
Tammy Seitz	PreSchool Teacher (Early Childhood)	tseitz1@pghboe.net	529-8295
Colleen Smith	Teacher (Elementary)	csmith4@pghboe.net	

Pittsburgh Public Schools - Lincoln PreK-5 Directory Generated on 06/19/2018. All phone numbers are area code 412 unless otherwise noted.

Name	Title	E-mail	Phone
Monica Speight White	Social Worker	mspeightwhite1@pghboe.net	529-2079
Natalie Stubbs	School Secretary	nstubbs1@pghboe.net	
David Suwalski	Light Cleaner New	dsuwalski1@pghboe.net	
Maggie Thomas	Supervisory Aide I	mthomas1@pghboe.net	
Shamira Underwood	Teacher (Elementary)	sunderwood1@pghboe.net	529-7916
Trevor Weller	Teacher (PE, Health)	tweller1@pghboe.net	529-8318
Ebony Williams	Teacher (Learning Support, Elementary)	ewilliams3@pghboe.net	529-7415
Sylvia Wilson	Board Representative	swilson1@pghboe.net	431-5900